Insulation Oil Filtration Used in Power Generation
Zeta Plus™
   U & UW Series
Zeta Plus Utility Series filter cartridges have long been the industry standard for
reconditioning dielectric oil. The Performance Series builds upon that standard, providing
significant enhancements to ease of use, filtration performance and moisture removal.
In addition, two new grades, 10U and 10UW, provide the superior ultrafine particulate
removal demanded by today’s sophisticated power generation and transmission equipment.

DOC10033
LITCTZPUUW1.EU - 0810
US Zeta Plus U & UW Series Ordering Guide
Zeta Plus and 3M are trademarks of 3M used under license.
Cartridge
Diameter
Cartridge Height Construction
Gasket
Material
Packaging Media Grade Media Formulation
U Grade Cartridges
Z8UE
(8” Diameter)
1 - Single Height
2P
W/Zeta Plus Lifting
Device Handles
D - Nitrile
F - Neoprene
H - Cork
2 - Premium
(water-impervious foil bag)
05
10
U - Particulate removal from
dielectric oils
Z2UA
(12” Diameter)
1 - Single Height
2 - Double Height
3 - Combination*
2P
W/Zeta Plus Lifting
Device Handles
D - Nitrile
F - Neoprene
H - Cork
2 - Premium
(water-impervious foil bag)
05
10
U - Particulate removal from
dielectric oils
UW Grade Cartridges
Z8UE
(8” Diameter)
1 - Single Height
2P
W/Zeta Plus Lifting
Device Handles
D - Nitrile
F - Neoprene
H - Cork
2 - Premium
(water-impervious foil bag)
05
10
UW - Particulate and water
removal from dielectric oils
Z2UB
(12” Diameter)
1 - Single Height
2 - Double Height
3 - Combination*
2P
W/Zeta Plus Lifting
Device Handles
D - Nitrile
F - Neoprene
H - Cork
2 - Premium
(water-impervious foil bag)
05